504169058 01/09/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4215736

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALEKSANDR T GAMBLE	07/19/2012
COLE A WITHAM	07/17/2012
MICHAEL K POINDEXTER	07/17/2012
FELIPE A DONATE	07/17/2012
KYLE ESSENMACHER	07/17/2012
STEPHEN W KING	07/17/2012
JOHN M BECKERDITE	08/01/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Street Address:	2040 DOW CENTER
City:	MIDLAND
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48674

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14407974

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (989)636-3237

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 989-636-8537

Email: FGLMFRR@DOW.COM

Correspondent Name: KRISTIE ELLISON Address Line 1: 2040 DOW CENTER

Address Line 4: MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 48674

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	72840-US-PCT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTIE ELLISON
SIGNATURE:	/Kristie Ellison/
DATE SIGNED:	01/09/2017

Total Attachments: 6

source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page1.tif

source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page2.tif source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page3.tif

source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page4.tif

source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page5.tif

source=72840-US-PCT 20170109 Inventors to DGTL#page6.tif

etherhesinethesi

This Assignment (1918 in the ENGLISH language and has the same meaning in other languages with the same 110 number and R Date FORM 110 (R 5-97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

l/we verify believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: GLYCOL ETHER AMINES FOR USE AS CLAY AND SHALE INHBITION AGENTS FOR THE DRILLING INDUSTRY

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we self, assign and transfer unto:

Dow Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674

United States of America

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"): my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, laternational Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

	Priority Number	Filing Date	Filing Country
١	61/663,644	June 25, 2012	. United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: Midland, Michigan 48674 USA	At:
this 14 day of July , 20 12	this
Effective as of June 25, 2012	Effecti
Signature: allebanh I Fruk	Signatu
Full Name: Aleksandr T. Gamble	Full Na
Residence: 1501 Wood Pointe Lane #2	Resider
Midland, Michigan 48642	11
Country: United States of America	Countr
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizen
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Ac
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employ
Of Country: United States of America	Of Cou

At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA		
this	day of	, 20
Effective as	s of June 25, 2012	
Signature:		
Full Name:	Michael K. Poindexter	
Residence:	2323 Long Reach	
	Sugar Land, Texas 77478	
	nited States of America	
Country: U	mico States of Afficiaca	
	: United States of America	

At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA	
this day of	. 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012	
Signature:	
Full Name: Cole A. Witham	
Residence: No. 822, 2414 County Road 90	
Pearland, Texas 77584	
Country: United States of America	
Citizenship: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	
Of Country: United States of America	

At:	Midland, Michigan 48674	USA
this	day of	. 20
Effective as	of June 25, 2012	
Signature:		
Full Name:	Felipe A. Donate	
Residence:	7202 Miramist Circle	
	Midland, Michigan 48642	
Country: Ut	nited States of America	
Citizenship	: United States of America	
P.O. Addres	ss: Same as Residence	
Employed I	By: The Dow Chemical Company	
Of Country	United States of America	

(X) Additional names and signatures are attached.

Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company Of Country: United States of America

This Assignment 110 is in the ENGLISH language and has the some meaning in other languages with the same 110 number and IVDat FORM 110 (R 5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

I/we verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: GLYCOL ETHER AMINES FOR USE AS CLAY AND SHALE INHIBITION AGENTS FOR THE DRILLING INDUSTRY

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto:

Dow Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674 United States of America

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

Priority Number	Filing Date	Filing Country
61/663.644	June 25, 2012	United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request.

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignee; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Α ...

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At: Midland, Michigan 48674 USA		
this	day of	, 20
Effective	as of June 25, 2012	
Signature	;	
Full Nam	e: Aleksandr T. Gamble	TV-1-1
Residence	: 1501 Wood Pointe Lane #2	
	Midland, Michigan 48642	
Country:	United States of America	
Citizensh	p: United States of America	
P.O. Addı	ess: Same as Residence	
Employed	By: The Dow Chemical Company	y
Of Country	y: United States of America	•

At: Freeport, Texas 77541 U	ISA
this 17 day of July	.20 /2-
Effective as of June 25, 2012	
Signature: Asie Gol K. Poin	lex
Full Name: Michael K. Poindexter	
Residence: 2323 Long Reach	
Sugar Land, Texas 77478	
Country: United States of America	
Citizenship: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Compani	V
Of Country: United States of America	•

Midland Michigan 19674 HC L

/At	Midianu, Michigan 486/4 (JSA
this	day of	, 20
Effective as	of June 25, 2012	
Signature:		k _e
Full Name:	Felipe A. Donate	
Residence:	7202 Miramist Circle	
1	Midland, Michigan 48642	
Country: Ur	nited States of America	
Citizenship:	: United States of America	
P.O. Addres	s: Same as Residence	į.
	ly: The Dow Chemical Company	
Of Country:	United States of America	

(X) Additional names and signatures are attached.

This Assignment 110 is in the FNG ISH Jarguage and has the some meaning in other languages with the same 100 number and R/Dar

Midland, Michigan 48674 USA

FORM 110 (R 5/97)

INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTOR'S DECLARATION

(with Priority Rights)

Uwe verily believe I am/we are the original, first and sole/joint inventor(s) of the subject matter which is embraced by and for which a patent is sought on the invention epitiled: GLYCOL ETHER AMINES FOR USE AS CLAY AND SHALE INHIBITION AGENTS FOR THE DRILLING INDUSTRY

which invention was made and invented by me/us out of and in the course of my/our employment with my/our respective employers as stated below my/our name(s). I/we acknowledge that I/we hold the invention and all patent and other rights and powers obtainable or exercisable in respect thereof in trust for our respective employers. As trustee(s), and for good and valuable consideration and/or the remuneration received for my/our work, I/we sell, assign and transfer unto;

Dow Global Technologies LLC 2040 Dow Center Midland, Michigan 48674 United States of America

a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Delaware (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee"); my/our entire right, title and interest throughout the world, in and to the invention and all rights and powers to make applications, including provisional applications when permitted by law, for Letters Patent in its own name, or in the name of its designee (or nominee(s)); and all rights and powers to file any corresponding or equivalent applications in any and all countries, including all rights to claim priority under all United States domestic laws, International Convention(s) and Treaties in the name of Assignee, and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the Priority Number, Filing Date, and Filing Country

Priority Number	Filing Date	Filing Country
61/663,644	June 25, 2012	United States of America

of the application, on which the claim for priority will be based; and in and to any Letters Patent that may be issued for the invention in any and all countries. I/we do hereby agree to assist Assignee in the prosecution of the application(s) and in any interference, conflict, opposition or litigation which may arise involving the invention or the patent or patents thereon, and to execute for any and all countries any document relating to applications derived from, corresponding to or equivalent to the above identified application as Assignee may request,

I/we authorize Assignee or its designee to translate this Assignment into all languages necessary; and we request that any such Letters Patent be issued to Assignce; and consent to the recordal of this Assignment, or a Notarial True Copy thereof, being under covenant not only that I/we have full power to make the same, but also that such assigned rights are not encumbered by any grant, license, or other right heretofore given.

Freeport, Téxas 77541 USA

Αt:

Subscribed and Declared by me/us:

At:

this day of	20]	this	day of	, 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012		Effective as	s of June 25, 2012	
Signature:		Signature:		
Fuil Name: Aleksandr T. Gambie		Full Name:	Cole A. Witham	
Residence: 1501 Wood Pointe Lane #2		Residence:	No. 822, 2414 County Ro	ad 90
Midland, Michigan 48642		i	Pearland, Texas 77584	
Country: United States of America		Country: U	nited States of America	
Citizenship: United States of America			: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence			ss: Same as Residence	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company		Employed I	By: The Dow Chemical Co	mpany
Of Country: United States of America			: United States of America	
At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA		At:	Midland, Michigan 4 رير	
	, 20	this 17	イラ day of ブーレー	, 20 _/ 2
Effective as of June 25, 2012		Effective as	s of June 25, 2012	
Signature:		Signature:	Telipe &	· Donate
full Name: Michael K. Poindexter		Full Name:	Felipe A. Domite	
Residence: 2323 Long Reach		Residence:	7202 Miramist Circle	
Sugar Land, Texas 77478			Midland, Michigan 48641	2
Country: United States of America		Country: Ur	nited States of America	
Litizenship: United States of America		Citizenship	: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence		P.O. Addres	ss: Same as Residence	
	1	I		
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company		[Employed E	3y: The Dow Chemical Co	mpany

(X) Add

	lo. 110 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTO	RS DECLARA
At: Midland, Michigan 48674 USA	At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA	
this 17 day of July .20 12	this day of Effective as of June 25, 2012	. 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012 Signature: 74le Gsenmacher	Effective as of June 25, 2012	
01/26	C:i	
Signature: / ye (denmacher	Signature: Full Name: Stephen W. King Residence: 3958 Lake Star Drive	
Full Name: KyleR. Essenmacher	Full Name: Stephen W. King	
Residence: 1324 Springfield Drive	Residence: 5756 Bake Stat Birro	
Midland, Michigan 48642	Lengue City, Texas 77573	
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America	
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America	
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77		
At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA this day of . 20	At:this day of	
this 20	. this day of	. 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012	[]	
Pi-materia.	Signatura	
Signature: Full Name: John M. Beckerdite	Signature:	
	Full Name:	
Residence: 60 Sunrose Court	Residence:	
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566		
Country: United States of America	Country:	
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship:	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address:	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By:	
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country:	
At:	At: this day of	
this, 20,	this day of	, 20
Signature:	Signature:	
Full Name:	Full Name:	
Residence:	Residence:	
_		
Country:	Country: Citizenship:	
Citizenship:	P.O. Address:	
P.O. Address:	Employed By:	
Employed By:	Of Country:	
Of Country:	Or Country.	
Δ +-	At:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
At:	this day of	, 20
01y 01, 20	luns day or	, 20
	[1	
Signature:	Signature:	
Signature:	Signature:	
Full Name:	Full Name:	
Full Name:	Signature: Full Name: Residence:	
Full Name: Residence:	Full Name: Residence:	
Fulf Name: Residence: Country:	Full Name: Residence: . Country:	
Fulf Name: Residence; Country: Citizenship:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship:	
Fult Name: Residence; Country: Citizenship; P.O. Address;	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address:	
Fulf Name: Residence; Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address; Employed By:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By:	
Fulf Name: Residence; Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address; Employed By:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address:	
Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	70
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	, 20
Full Name: Residence; Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of , 20	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of	, 20
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of, 20	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of , 20 Signature: Full Name:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of, 20	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20 Signature: Full Name:	Full Name: Residence: . Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	

	No. 110 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INVENTORS DECLARA
At: Midland, Michigan 48674 USA	At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA this day of the day of th
this day of , 20	this 17 day of July , 20 12
Effective as of June 25, 2012	Effective as of June 25, 2012
Signature: Full Name: Kyle R. Essenmacher	Signature: Stylenu Kni
Full Name: Kyle R. Essenmacher	Full Name: Stephen W. King
Residence: 1324 Springfield Drive	Residence: 3958 Lake Star Drive
Midland, Michigan 48642	League City, Texas 77573
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America
At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA	At:
this day of, 20	this day of ,20
Effective as of June 25, 2012	- this, 20
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name: John M. Beckerdite	Full Name:
Residence: 60 Sunrose Court	Residence:
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566	
Country: United States of America	Country:
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship:
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address:
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By:
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country:
At:	At:
this day of, 20	this day of ,20
,,,	
	·
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
	(arcoant).
At:	At:
this day of, 20	this day of, 20
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Country:	Country:
Citizenship:	Citizenship:
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:
Employed By:	Employed By:
Of Country:	Of Country:
At:	At:
this day of, 20	this, 20
Signature:	Signature:
Full Name:	Full Name:
Residence:	Residence:
Country:	Course
Citizenship:	Country:
P.O. Address:	Citizenship:
Employed By:	P.O. Address:
Of Country:	Employed By:
or oversty,	Of Country:

JS-PSP ra

At: Midland, Michigan 48674 USA	No. 110 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT AND INV Au: Freeport, Texas 77541	USA
this day of, 20	this day of	. 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012	Effective as of June 25, 2012	
e.		
Signature:	Signature:	
Full Name: Kyle R. Essenmacher	Full Name: Stephen W. King	
Residence: 1324 Springfield Drive	Residence: 3958 Lake Star Drive	
Midland, Michigan 48642	League City, Texas 77573	
Country: United States of America	Country: United States of America	
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship: United States of America	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address: Same as Residence	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By: The Dow Chemical Compa	ny
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country: United States of America	
At: Freeport, Texas 77541 USA	At: this day of	
this	this day of	. 20
Effective as of June 25, 2012		
Signature: John M. Beckert to		
Sull Norman John M. Darter Co.	Signature:	
Full Name (John M. Beckerdite Residence: 60 Sunrose Court	Fun Name:	
NOSIGERICE: OU SIGNOSÈ COURT	Residence:	
Lake Jackson, Texas 77566		
Country: United States of America	Country;	
Citizenship: United States of America	Citizenship:	
P.O. Address: Same as Residence	P.O. Address:	
Employed By: The Dow Chemical Company	Employed By:	
Of Country: United States of America	Of Country:	
A		
At: day of, 20	At: this day of	
this day of, 20	this day of	. 20
Signature:		
Signature:Full Name:	Signature:	
Residence:	Full Name:	
residence.	Residence:	
Country:		
Citizenship:	Country: Citizenship:	
P.O. Address:	P.O. Address:	
Employed By:	Employed By:	
Of Country:	Of Country:	
	or country.	
At:	At:	
this day of, 20	this day of	, 20
	day or	
Signature:	Signature:	
Full Name:	Signature: Full Name:	
Full Name:	Signature: Full Name: Residence:	
Full Name: Residence:	Full Name:	
Full Name: Residence: Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address:	Full Name: Residence: Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	. 20
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By:	. 20
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of, 20	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name: Residence:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: his day of , 20 Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship:	
Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country:	Full Name: Residence: Country: Citizenship: P.O. Address: Employed By: Of Country: At: this day of Signature: Full Name: Residence: Country:	